Nbre Joueurs par tournoi >> 42 42
Nbre Pts par tournoi >> 2475 2475
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Joueur Points Nb . Bordeaux
Tournois
BOUILLAND G 7 120 55
ZAKIA P 7 50 45
ROSALBA R 5 85
PINSON ER 5
CHABROL M 5 60
LETHINGOC P 7 50 45
DESAINTEMARIE P 3
SVARA P 4 130
BOEDEC L 4 80 70
THABAULT J 4 70 80
BENSAID J 4
SINITZKY L 5 70
CHENEVIERE S 4 70 60
BLOND A 4 110 50
GALLE G 3 160
KLIMOVA T 4 60
COLIN P 4 30 45
BRANGER | 4 30 60
ALARCON E 5 40
LOURENCO T 4
DEHON N 4
BENICHOU E 3 70
SOULIE ) 4 60 45
MACNAUGHTAN J 4
DAHAN S 4 50
BABILLON A 3
POIRIER J 2
BOGAERT C 2
TISSOT F 3 45
ELFASSY E 2
GUILLARD | 2
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HACHE G
TEXIER E
ARBAND S
CHOMAZDEHON V
FLAMION O
HACHE Y
QUIBOEUF P
CHANUT X
BOURGNON E
CATTIY
TREVISAN T
AYZACS
FROISSARD J
LLORENS C
VIVIERT
BENICHOU S
TAKIZAWA N
VERBEKE V
CROISILLE O
SIGNORELT
DEPAZ M
BENOTMANE W
SNELLE
TISSIER C
KRICK S
CELLIERJ
COUPANNECY
HARDOUINDUPARC V
ROSALBA A
MAYOUX G
HOCHET G
FORTIER G
PEYTAVIN M
LAMOURDECASLOU G
DOUMARD C
BAILLEUL B
ROMI D

85
60

60

45
50

110
160
70

45

50

70

30

45
30

60
70

35
60

50

50
50

70

25

45

60
50

60
50

60
45
60
120
90

60

70

50

50
50

60

50

55
70
45

50

50

50
70

60

80

50
45

25

50

80
45

80

50
80

30

80
80

70

90

40
45

60
50

35

40

70

70
45

50

50

110

60

50

70

80

50

70

40

45

60

70

50
70
80

70

45
50

90
50
50
60

70



HOSTACHY E
PICOT F
STEPHAN P
LASSOURD BRIC
BAUDRY T
BLOYET E
TEOULE F
RACAPE G
PURLICH A
HARDOUINDUPARC E
COUVIDAT B
MALHERBE C
PERRENX P
CLAIREMBOURG A
KORN A
DOUILLET R
KRAJNYAK K
VOUHE P
CORSE E
CLAUDIN D
GALLAGHER L
GALLAGHERJ
SAUCET J
SCEMAMA R
JEANNEL M
PINSON ES
DOUMARD L
JALLU L
HOCHET C
MOLLM
SELEBRAN H
ASSEMAT J
BECHERELJ
DENARDI V
GONDRAN P
MENEZ G
TILLET L
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BOULAY C
GOLDFARB Y
PHOLOPPE C
NICOLAUS C

PINSON C
DE VIVIES G
LEMOUEL L

CHIRON S

PELLEGRINO G
LARDY E
LEFEVRE C
ISRAEL J

PICHON X
AZOULAY L

BONNET A

LIBERT F
BENSAID M

MESKELJ
CAILLEAU J

VIAU P
WAINBERG M

ROYER A

PASCHE W
WARLET A

VANHOUTTE B
TROUSSON J

CABELT

CAMURAT J
KORN S

MELLUL S
CABARROT P

KACZOR S
MATHON F
SERGENT G

LEGALC

MARCHAND O

LARAND M

40
50
70
35 35
70
70
30
60
55
55
50
50

50

70

50
50

30

60
30

50

60

55

50
50
50

70
70

20

60
60
60
60
60
60

55

50
50
50

50
50



LENOIR F
BELLEGARDE T
ZONZAE

PAPAEMMANOUIL E

VIGNE A
MAILLEBIAU E
KIRSCH R
TOROK C
OUECHECJ
ZAQUIN E
CANTAREL S
DAUJ
BERSIA P
BLOND J
GALLIUSSI B
MURAILT
PEREZ R
KERNISANT B
LEQUEUX C
CORBELB
RANCUREL C
MORA L
MORTIER M
TRUONG T
PELISSIE J
HERNANDEZ X
BERENGERY
LEMORVAN E
ROLLAND T
BROZEK M
CHARROUIN L
SABRIE D
GEORGIOU G
BILLARD A

PIDDINGTON M

RAULT S
PAGES )
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SHAHAZIZYAN SAT
BERAT G
WOOG E
VIALAR P

PALLARO C
SESMA THEUS J
SIMONYAN G
SAVARY E
NOUCHI V
BREFORT A
PORTALJ
BOISSENOT JP
ARGUEL C
CORDIER C
LEGAL M
LAFORGE M
RACAPE T
CHAMPAGNAC AL
HIRIART JM
JACQUIN M
GOKBUDAK O
BRETIN D
ALFORD |
TOURNOIS S
FRILLEY V
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